OTTO VON GUERICKE
UNIVERSITAT

MAGDEBURG

FAKULTAT FUR
WIRTSCHAFTSWISSENSCHAFT

Stundenpline

= Stundenplane —Iwintersemester/winter term 2014/2015

Typ > Titel

"',"; »Zuordnung aller Lehrveranstaltungen
7__* > Master VWL

7__“ > Master Management

"',"; > Master IECF

7__* > Master BWL

7__“ > Bachelor IBE

-

e
I

> Bachelor BWL, VWL, IM

>Geéandert am

2019-02-08 15:40:01
2019-02-08 15:40:01
2019-02-08 15:40:01
2019-02-08 15:40:00
2019-02-08 15:40:00
2019-02-08 15:40:00

2019-02-08 15:40:00

GroBe

241.5kB

122.1 kB

84.8 kB

135.9 kB

169.3 kB

162.1 kB

162.3 kB


http://www.ovgu.de
https://fww.ovgu.de/Studium/W%C3%84HREND+DES+STUDIUMS/Studienorganisation+_+Dokumente/Stundenpl%C3%A4ne-media_id-168.html
https://fww.ovgu.de/Studium/W%C3%84HREND+DES+STUDIUMS/Studienorganisation+_+Dokumente/Stundenpl%C3%A4ne-media_id-3376.html
https://fww.ovgu.de/Studium/W%C3%84HREND+DES+STUDIUMS/Studienorganisation+_+Dokumente/Stundenpl%C3%A4ne-media_id-3376-richtung-asc-sortierung-title.html
https://fww.ovgu.de/Studium/W%C3%84HREND+DES+STUDIUMS/Studienorganisation+_+Dokumente/Stundenpl%C3%A4ne-media_id-3376-richtung-asc-sortierung-c_date.html
https://fww.ovgu.de/fww_media/Studium/Stundenplaene/WS1415/Zuordnung+aller+Lehrveranstaltungen.pdf
https://fww.ovgu.de/fww_media/Studium/Stundenplaene/WS1415/Master+VWL.pdf
https://fww.ovgu.de/fww_media/Studium/Stundenplaene/WS1415/Master+Management.pdf
https://fww.ovgu.de/fww_media/Studium/Stundenplaene/WS1415/Master+IECF.pdf
https://fww.ovgu.de/fww_media/Studium/Stundenplaene/WS1415/Master+BWL.pdf
https://fww.ovgu.de/fww_media/Studium/Stundenplaene/WS1415/Bachelor+IBE.pdf
https://fww.ovgu.de/fww_media/Studium/Stundenplaene/WS1415/Bachelor+BWL_+VWL_+IM-p-3378.pdf

	FAKULTÄT FÜR WIRTSCHAFTSWISSENSCHAFT
	Stundenpläne


